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Fire Progression
7/30/2018
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8/3/2018
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8/8/2018

Date GIS Acres Growth
7/30 210 210
7/31 995 785
8/1 1078 83
8/2 1342 264
8/3 1409 67
8/4 1441 32
8/5 1458 17
8/6 1535 77
8/7 1563 28
8/8 1594 31

GIS Acres as of 8/8/2018 at 1700 hrs: 1,594 acres
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